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County OIS # Station Name Station Address Station 
Type Violation Code 
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Effective 
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End Date 

LACKAWANNA DY79 GEORGE'S GARAGE 531 N. KEYSER AVE. , SCRANTON, PA 18504 SAFETY Station has violated or failed to comply with Title 75 
Chapter 47 and/or Title 67 Pa. Code Chapter 175  03/13/2023    

PHILADELPHIA EF22 PERFECT TOUCH AUTO REPAIR & 
SALES LLC 2101 N 2ND ST , PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122 SAFETY Station has violated or failed to comply with Title 75 

Chapter 47 and/or Title 67 Pa. Code Chapter 175 03/13/2023   

PHILADELPHIA KJ27 SALDIVAR GROUP INC 4563 TORRESDALE AVE , PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124 SAFETY Station has violated or failed to comply with Title 75 
Chapter 47 and/or Title 67 Pa. Code Chapter 175 03/13/2023   

PHILADELPHIA DK63 WILFREDO AUTO REPAIR 462 WEST GLENWOOD AVE,  PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140 SAFETY Station has violated or failed to comply with Title 75 
Chapter 47 and/or Title 67 Pa. Code Chapter 175 03/13/2023    

YORK CO97 BELTIN AUTO SALES 1482 SEVEN VALLEYS RD , YORK, PA 17408 SAFETY Station has violated or failed to comply with Title 75 
Chapter 47 and/or Title 67 Pa. Code Chapter 175 03/13/2023    

   Note: This report shows all active indefinitely suspended stations. The station's suspension end date is blank because that station's suspension end date is indefinite. 
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